Sustainable Biomass Program

Facts & Figures

The promise of
good biomass
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Certification applicants by type and country

Applicant type
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Total new
applicants

46 6

End-User
applicants

Biomass Producer

applicants

30

Trader applicants

10

Company name

Revive Terra Liberia Corporation
Unigreen SRL
Koala Energy LTDA

APPROVISIONNEMENT BIOMASSE SECURISE
RHONE ALPES

C&H Pellets, LLC
BIMATRA BV

Greenvolt Energias Renovaveis, S.A. Site of
Consténcia

Greenvolt Energias Renovaveis, S.A. Site of Figueira
da Foz

Greenvolt Energias Renovaveis, S.A. Site of
Mortagua

RODAO POWER - ENERGIA E BIOMASSA DO
RODAO S.A

SOCIEDADE BIOELETRICA DO MONDEGO, S.A.
HUE WOQOD PELLET JOINT STOCK COMPANY
Karmanterra LLC

Bioena S.A.S

ALTRI Abastecimiento de Biomassa S.A.

GV Bois

Nguyet Anh JSC

Agricom Tehnika OU

AT Skog SA

AS Lemeks Sadamad

Metsahake

Zignago Power SRL

Hsihou Enterprise (M) SDN. BHD.

Flame Asia Resources Pte. Ltd.

Eastforest

Vanheede Environmental Logistics SA
Vanheede Luxemburg SARL

Trafigura Asia Trading Pte. Ltd.

Country

Liberia
Italy
Brazil
France

United States
Belgium
Portugal

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

Portugal
Viet Nam
United States
Colombia
Portugal
France

Viet Nam
Estonia
Norway
Estonia
Estonia

Italy
Malaysia
Singapore
Estonia
Belgium
Luxembourg
Singapore

Applicant Type

Biomass Producer
Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
End User

End User
End User
End User

End User
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Trader

Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Trader

SBE

Yes

No
No

Yes
Yes
No

No

No

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Registered Date
-

Tuesday, November 26, 2024
Wednesday, November 06, 2024
Friday, November 01, 2024
Thursday, October 24, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024
Monday, October 07, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Thursday, September 05, 2024
Wednesday, September 04, 2024
Friday, August 30, 2024
Tuesday, August 20, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, August 05, 2024
Monday, July 29, 2024
Wednesday, July 24, 2024
Thursday, July 04, 2024
Wednesday, July 03, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024

Sunday, June 16, 2024
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2024 year-to-date pellets
produced/sold (million tonnes)

11.64M

2023: 11.50M (+1.21%)

4.15M

2023: 2.36M (+76.22%)

2023 pellets produced/sold (million |

tonnes)

12.83M

2022: 13.35M (-3.85%)

2023 chips produced/sold (million ]

tonnes)

2.77TM

2024 year-to-date chips
produced/sold (million tonnes)
{ 2022: 2.63M (+5.51%)

2024 SBP-certified biomass production by Region ] 2023 SBP-certified biomass production by Region
(million tonnes) (million tonnes)

Eegion Chips Pellets Total Eegmn Chips Pellets Total

Asia 0.29 0.29 Asia 0.08 0.08

Canada 000 166 1.66 Canada 0.00 269 2.69

Europe 392 288 6.80 Europe 244 296 5.40

Rest of the World | 0.23 0.10 0.33 Rest of the World | 0.33 0.14 0.47

United States 671 6.71 United States 6.93 6.93

Total 4.15 11.64 15.79 Total 2,77 12.80 15.57

Cumulative production/sales of SBP-certified biomass, million tonnes (2023 & 2024)

SBP-certified biomass (t)
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